
Diverse materiale de intretinere si functionare

I.D.: 76989444

Data publicarii	27.12.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 877,90 RON - 877,90 RON

Descriere: 1. Momeala Vebitox 10 buc x 6,72 67,2 2. Yale usa 2 buc x 21 42 3. Maner usa 4 buc x 21 84 4. Broasca usa 2 buc x 16,8 33,6 5. Bec 15 buc x 10,92 163,8 6. Tub silicon 2 buc x 18,48 36,96 7. Vopsea spray 3 buc x 15,96 47,88 8. Butelie gaz 1 buc x 79,83 79,83 9. Manusi protectie 4 buc x 12,6 50,4 10. Disc abraziv 3 buc x 9,24 27,72 11. Vopsea ulei 5l 2 buc x 92,43 184,86 12. Diluant 1l 1 buc x 12,6 12,6 13. Surub 1 cut x 47,05 47,05
